MOTORS
The product information and specifications within this catalogue should be viewed as a guide only
and are subject to change without notice. Please refer to inside front cover for further details.
143
Gear Motors
Vane Motors
Orbital Motors
Radial Piston Motors

Weight: 5 lbs (2.3 Kg)
Paint: Primer
ORDERING INFORMATION:
2130
(1) BASIC MODEL NUMBER
0 = 0.40 5       = 1.02
1 = 0.49 6       = 1.24
2 = 0.58 7       = 1.48
3 = 0.70 8       = 1.77
4 = 0.84
(2) DISPLACEMENT
D = Dual
(3) ROTATION
SA = A - Spline (9tooth)   B - Side    C - 1-1/16-12 SAE
SB = A - Spline (9tooth)   B - Rear    C - 1-1/16-12 SAE
SC = A - Keyed .625 Dia. 1.25 Lg.   B - Side    C - 1-1/16-12 SAE
SD = A - Keyed .625 Dia. 1.25 Lg.   B - Rear    C - 1-1/16-12 SAE
SE = A - Keyed .625 Dia. 2.31 Lg.   B - Side    C - 1-1/16-12 SAE
SF = A - Keyed .625 Dia. 2.31 Lg.   B - Rear    C - 1-1/16-12 SAE
(4) A-SHAFT TYPE B-PORT LOCATION C-PORT SIZE
2130
(1)
4
(2)
D
(3)
SC
(4)
0.40 (6.6)
0.49 (8.0)
0.58 (9.5)
0.70 (11.5)
0.84 (13.8)
1.02 (16.7)
1.24 (20.3)
1.48 (24.3)
1.77 (29.0)
Displacement
Cu. In./Rev (mL/Rev)
9.3 (36.3)
11.3 (42.8)
13.0 (49.2)
14.0 (53.0)
16.0 (60.6)
18.5 (70.0)
21.0 (79.5)
25.5 (96.5)
28.0 (106.0)
*Input GPM (L/min.)
@ 2000 PSI & Rated Speed
7.0 (5.2)
9.0 (6.7)
10.6 (7.9)
11.8 (8.8)
13.5 (10.1)
15.8 (11.8)
18.5 (13.8)
20.2 (15.1)
22.0 (16.4)
Output Horsepower (kW)
@ 2000 PSI & Rated Speed
110 (12)
142 (16)
172 (20)
198 (22)
233 (26)
284 (32)
342 (38)
399 (45)
462 (52)
Output Torque lbs. in.(N-m)
2000 PSI & Rated Speed
4000

GM6
* Standard motors are supplied with clockwise rotation (viewed from shaft end) with flow in Port A & out Port B
ORDERING INFORMATION:
See Motor Specification Table
(1) MOTOR SIZE
D40 = Standard (GM1 - GM5)
D90 = Standard (GM6)
(6) DISTRIBUTOR
See Motor Specification Table
(2) NOMINAL DISPLACEMENT
7 = Male DIN5480 (std)
1 = Male UNI221
9 = Female DIN5480
3 = Female UNI221
2 = Tapered keyed
8 = Cylindrical keyed
(3) SHAFT OPTION
U = Without shaft seals
A = high pressure shaft seal
SV = Stainless steel shaft sleeve
V = Viton seals
I = Case pressure relief valve 3 bar
(5) OTHER OPTIONS
Models GM05 - GM3
= Ball bearings (no code)
H = Roller bearings
GP = Spherical roller bearing in motor cover
Models GM4 - GM5
= Roller bearings (no code)
G = Spherical roller bearings
Models GM6
E = Reinforced version (standard)
(4) BEARINGS
K = Predisposed for tachometer
J = With tachometer coupling
(7) TACHOMETER
R = Clockwise rotation
L = Anti-clockwise rotation
(8) DIRECTION OF SHAFT ROTATION*
= Position DM1 (no code)